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Vote Poll Poll Abs.
N N i Candidate
State Name Sponsor/Pollster Pollster Start Date End Date e Population Mode Sam.ple MOE Affliation D | di Other Undecided N?t [E || MEgs |(Hkes Yl Estimate
Sample Design Voting Dem%- | Dem% - Vote of Error
GOP% GOP% | Margin% |Difference|
Alaska Final Election Results Scott McAdams Joe Miller isa Murkowski
36.1% 23.8% 40.1% 4.1%
Alaska Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/13/2010  10/13/2010 500 Likely Voters IVR Landline 4.50% None 27% 35% 34% 1% 3% 4.07% 7.00% 2.93% 2.93% 1.47%
Alaska CNN/Time Opinion Research Corporation 10/19/2010  10/19/2010 927 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.00% None 23% 37% 37% 1% 2% 4.07% 14.00% 9.93% 9.93% 4.97%
Alaska Dittman Dittman Reseach & Communications (R) 10/23/2010  10/28/2010 421 Likely Voters  Phone Landline Pty 23% 27% 37% 13% 4.07% 14.00% 9.93% 9.93% 4.97%
Alaska Hellenthal/Alaskans Standing Together Hellenthal & Associates 10/25/2010  10/27/2010 400 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.90% None 24% 30% 46% 4.07% 22.00% 17.93% 17.93% 8.97%
Alaska Hays Research (D-DSCC) Hays Research Group 10/29/2010  10/31/2010 502 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.40% Pty 26% 27% 25% 22% 4.07% -1.00% -5.07% 5.07% 2.53%
Alaska PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/30/2010  10/31/2010 1539 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 2.50% Pty 30% 37% 30% 2% 4.07% 0.00% -4.07% 4.07% 2.03%
Arizona Final Election Results Rodney Glassman John McCain Ind
34.8% 59.1% 6.2% -24.3%
Arizona PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/23/2010  10/24/2010 664 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.80% Pty 38% 56% 0% 6% -24.30% -18.00% 6.30% 6.30% 3.15%
Arkansas Final Election Results Blanche Lincoln  John Boozman Ind
36.9% 57.9% 5.2% -21.0%
Arkansas Mason-Dixon Mason-Dixon 10/15/2010  10/19/2010 625 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.00% None 34% 55% 0% 6% 5% -20.96% -21.00% -0.04% 0.04% 0.02%
Arkansas CNN/Time Opinion Research Corporation 10/15/2010  10/19/2010 807 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% None 41% 55% 0% 2% -20.96% -14.00% 6.96% 6.96% 3.48%
Arkansas Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 500 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.50% None 36% 55% 0% 5% 4% -20.96% -19.00% 1.96% 1.96% 0.98%
California Final Election Results Barbara Boxer  Carly Fiorina Ind
52.2% 42.2% 5.6% 10.0%
California Wilson Wilson Research Strategies 10/13/2010  10/14/2010 800 Likely Voters  Phone RBS 3.50% Pty 43% 46% 0% 5% 6% 10.01% -3.00% -13.01% 13.01% 6.51%
California Los Angeles Times/USC GQR/AmericanViewpoint 10/13/2010  10/20/2010 922 Likely Voters  Phone RBS 3.20% None 50% 42% 0% 10.01% 8.00% -2.01% 2.01% 1.01%
California Field The Field Poll 10/14/2010  10/26/2010 599 Likely Voters  Phone RBS 4.10% None 49% 41% 0% 10% 10.01% 8.00% -2.01% 2.01% 1.01%
California Tarrance (R-Fiorina/NRSC) Tarrance Group 10/17/2010  10/19/2010 600 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.10% Pty 44% 44% 0% 6% 5% 10.01% 0.00% -10.01% 10.01% 5.01%
California Suffolk Suffolk University 10/20/2010  10/24/2010 600 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.40% None 53% 43% 0% 4% 2% 10.01% 10.00% -0.01% 0.01% 0.01%
California CNN/Time Opinion Research Corporation 10/20/2010  10/26/2010 888 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% None 50% 45% 0% 3% 3% 10.01% 5.00% -5.01% 5.01% 2.51%
California FOX Pulse Opinion Research 10/23/2010  10/23/2010 1000 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.00% None 48% 44% 0% 5% 3% 10.01% 4.00% -6.01% 6.01% 3.01%
KABC-TV Los Angeles, KPIX-TV San IVR/Mixe
California Francisco, KGTV-TV San Diego, KFSN-TV SurveyUSA 10/26/2010 10/31/2010 587 Likely Voters d Landline 4.10% None 46% 38% 0% 6% 10% 10.01% 8.00% -2.01% 2.01% 1.01%
Fresno
California Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/27/2010  10/27/2010 750 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% None 49% 46% 0% 2% 3% 10.01% 3.00% -7.01% 7.01% 3.51%
California YouGov YouGov 10/28/2010  10/31/2010 810 Likely Voters Internet None 49% 45% 0% 10.01% 4.00% -6.01% 6.01% 3.01%
California PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/29/2010  10/31/2010 882 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% Pty 50% 46% 0% 3% 10.01% 4.00% -6.01% 6.01% 3.01%
Colorado Final Election Results Michael Bennet Ken Buck Ind
48.4% 46.7% 4.9% 1.6%
Colorado Reuters/Ipsos Ipsos 10/15/2010  10/17/2010 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.90% None 45% 48% 0% 2% 5% 1.64% -3.00% -4.64% 4.64% 2.32%
Colorado Denver Post/SurveyUSA SurveyUSA 10/19/2010  10/21/2010 621 Likely Voters IVR Landline 3.90% None 47% 47% 0% 1.64% 0.00% -1.64% 1.64% 0.82%
Colorado CNN/Time Opinion Research Corporation 10/20/2010  10/26/2010 829 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% None 46% 47% 0% 4% 1.64% -1.00% -2.64% 2.64% 1.32%
Colorado RBI RBI Strategy (D) 10/24/2010  10/26/2010 501 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.40% Pty 43% 42% 0% 5% 8% 1.64% 1.00% -0.64% 0.64% 0.32%
Colorado YouGov/Polimetrix YouGov 10/25/2010  10/28/2010 855 Likely Voters  Internet None 49% 48% 0% 1.64% 1.00% -0.64% 0.64% 0.32%
Colorado Marist/McClatchy Marist College 10/26/2010  10/28/2010 615 Likely Voters  Phone LL/Cell 4.00% None 45% 49% 0% 3% 3% 1.64% -4.00% -5.64% 5.64% 2.82%
Colorado FOX Pulse Opinion Research 10/30/2010  10/30/2010 1000 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.00% None 46% 50% 0% 3% 1% 1.64% -4.00% -5.64% 5.64% 2.82%
Colorado PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/30/2010  10/31/2010 1059 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.00% Pty 48% 49% 0% 3% 1.64% -1.00% -2.64% 2.64% 1.32%
Connecticut Final Election Results Richard Blumenth: Linda McMahon Ind
55.5% 43.5% 1.0% 12.0%
Connecticut Suffolk Suffolk University 10/19/2010  10/20/2010 500 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.40% None 57% 39% 0% 3% 2% 12.02% 18.00% 5.98% 5.98% 2.99%
Connecticut FOX Pulse Opinion Research 10/23/2010 10/23/2010 1000 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.00% None 53% 42% 0% 2% 3% 12.02% 11.00% -1.02% 1.02% 0.51%
Connecticut YouGov/Polimetrix YouGov 10/25/2010  10/28/2010 783 Likely Voters  Internet None 52% 43% 0% 12.02% 9.00% -3.02% 3.02% 1.51%
Connecticut Quinnipiac Quinnipiac University 10/25/2010  10/31/2010 930 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.20% None 53% 44% 0% 3% 12.02% 9.00% -3.02% 3.02% 1.51%
Connecticut PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/27/2010  10/29/2010 759 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.60% Pty 54% 43% 0% 3% 12.02% 11.00% -1.02% 1.02% 0.51%
Connecticut Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/31/2010 10/31/2010 750 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% None 53% 46% 0% 0% 1% 12.02% 7.00% -5.02% 5.02% 2.51%
Delaware Final Election Results Chris Coons  hristine O'Donne Ind
56.6% 40.0% 3.4% 16.6%
Delaware Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 500 Likely Voters IVR Landline 4.50% None 51% 40% 0% 5% 4% 16.58% 11.00% -5.58% 5.58% 2.79%
Delaware Fairleigh Dickinson Fairleigh Dickinson 10/20/2010  10/26/2010 797 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% None 57% 36% 0% 16.58% 21.00% 4.42% 4.42% 2.21%
Delaware Monmouth/Gannett SurveyUSA/Braun Research 10/25/2010  10/27/2010 1171 Likely Voters D/R/Mlxe Landline 2.90% None 51% 41% 0% 4% 16.58% 10.00% -6.58% 6.58% 3.29%
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Oregon DailyKos.com/PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/16/2010  10/17/2010 1229 Likely Voters IVR Landline 2.80% Pty 56% 40% 0% 4% 17.98%  16.00% -1.98% 1.98% 0.99%
IVR/Mi:

Oregon KATU-TV Portland SurveyUSA 10/23/2010  10/28/2010 580 Likely Voters d /Mixe Landline 4.20% None 57% 32% 0% 2% 9% 17.98%  25.00% 7.02% 7.02% 3.51%

Oregon Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/25/2010  10/25/2010 750 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% None 53% 42% 0% 3% 2% 17.98%  11.00% -6.98% 6.98% 3.49%

Pennsylvania Franklin and Marshall College Franklin & Marshall College 10/18/2010  10/24/2010 489 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.40% None 40% 48% 0% 12% -2.02% -8.00% -5.98% 5.98% 2.99%
Pennsylvania CNN/Time Opinion Research Corporation 10/20/2010  10/26/2010 823 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% None 45% 49% 0% 3% 3% -2.02% -4.00% -1.98% 1.98% 0.99%
Pennsylvania Ipsos/Reuters Ipsos 10/22/2010  10/24/2010 400 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.90% None 46% 46% 0% 2% 6% -2.02% 0.00% 2.02% 2.02% 1.01%
P ylvani h Susquehanna Polling & Research 10/24/2010  10/27/2010 800 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% None 44% 46% 0% 9% -2.02% -2.00% 0.02% 0.02% 0.01%
Pennsylvania YouGov YouGov 10/25/2010  10/28/2010 779 Likely Voters  Internet None 44% 50% 0% -2.02% -6.00% -3.98% 3.98% 1.99%
Pennsylvania Quinnipiac Quinnipiac University 10/25/2010  10/30/2010 1244 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 2.80% None 45% 50% 0% 5% -2.02% -5.00% -2.98% 2.98% 1.49%
Pennsylvania Marist/McClatchy Marist College 10/26/2010  10/28/2010 461 Likely Voters  Phone LL/Cell 5.00% None 45% 52% 0% 1% 2% -2.02% -7.00% -4.98% 4.98% 2.49%
Pennsylvania Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/28/2010  10/28/2010 750 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% None 46% 50% 0% 1% 3% -2.02% -4.00% -1.98% 1.98% 0.99%
Pennsylvania Muhlenberg Muhlenberg College 10/28/2010  10/31/2010 474 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 4.50% None 44% 48% 0% 9% -2.02% -4.00% -1.98% 1.98% 0.99%
Pennsylvania YouGov YouGov 10/28/2010  10/31/2010 570 Likely Voters Internet None 44% 48% 0% -2.02% -4.00% -1.98% 1.98% 0.99%

Pennsylvania PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/30/2010  10/31/2010 772 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 3.50% Pty

South Carolina Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/19/2010  10/19/2010 500 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.50% None -33.83% -37.00% -3.17% 3.17% 1.58%

Mason-Dixon Mason-Dixon 10/25/2010  10/27/2010 400 Likely Voters Landline 5.00% None 16.16%
Dan Jones & Associates Dan Jones 10/25/2010  10/28/2010 1206 Likely Voters Landline 3.00% None 5.16%

Washington University of Washington Washington Poll 10/18/2010  10/28/2010 1695 zzf'es:'ed Phone  Landline 2.30% None 49% 45% 0% 6% 473%  400% -073%  0.73%  036%
Washington KING-TV Seattle SurveyUSA 10/24/2010  10/27/2010 678 Likely Voters LVR/MIXe Landline 3.80% None 47% 47% 0% 6% 4.73% 0.00% -4.73% 4.73% 2.36%
Washington YouGov/Polimetrix YouGov 10/25/2010  10/30/2010 849 Likely Voters Internet None 50% 47% 0% 4.73% 3.00% -1.73% 1.73% 0.86%
Washington Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/26/2010  10/26/2010 750 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% None 47% 48% 0% 3% 2% 4.73% -1.00% -5.73% 5.73% 2.86%
Washington Marist/McClatchy Marist College 10/26/2010  10/28/2010 638 Likely Voters  Phone LL/Cell 4.00% None 49% 48% 0% 2% 1% 4.73% 1.00% -3.73% 3.73% 1.86%
Washington PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/29/2010  10/31/2010 2055 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 2.80% Pty 48% 50% 0% 2% 4.73% -2.00% -6.73% 6.73% 3.36%
Washington FOX Pulse Opinion Research 10/30/2010  10/30/2010 1000 Likely Voters IVR Landline 3.00% None 49% 47% 0% 4% 0% 4.73% 2.00% -2.73% 2.73% 1.36%

West Virginia GSG (D-Manchin) Global Strategy Group 10/17/2010  10/20/2010 804 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 3.50% Pty 48% 43% 0% 3% 7% 10.07% 5.00% -5.07% 5.07% 2.53%
West Virginia FOX Pulse Opinion Research 10/23/2010  10/23/2010 1000 Likely Voters IVR Landline 3.00% None 46% 48% 0% 3% 3% 10.07% -2.00% -12.07%  12.07% 6.03%
West Virginia PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/30/2010  10/31/2010 1676 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 2.40% Pty 51% 46% 0% 3% 10.07% 5.00% -5.07% 5.07% 2.53%
West Virginia Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/31/2010  10/31/2010 500 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.50% None 50% 46% 0% 1% 3% 10.07% 4.00% -6.07% 6.07% 3.03%

Wisconsin Voter/Consumer Research Voter/Consumer Research 10/24/2010  10/27/2010 400 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 5.00% None 44% 48% 0% 1% 6% -4.84% -4.00% 0.84% 0.84% 0.42%
Wisconsin Rasmussen Rasmussen Reports 10/25/2010  10/25/2010 750 Likely Voters  IVR Landline 4.00% None 46% 53% 0% 0% 1% -4.84% -7.00% -2.16% 2.16% 1.08%
Wisconsin YouGov/Polimetrix YouGov 10/25/2010  10/30/2010 842 Likely Voters Internet None 46% 52% 0% -4.84% -6.00% -1.16% 1.16% 0.58%
Wisconsin Marist/McClatchy Marist College 10/26/2010  10/28/2010 491 Likely Voters  Phone LL/Cell 4.50% None 45% 52% 0% 1% 2% -4.84% -7.00% -2.16% 2.16% 1.08%
Wisconsin PPP Public Policy Polling (D) 10/26/2010  10/28/2010 1372 Likely Voters  Phone Landline 2.60% Pty 44% 4.16% 2.08%

53% 0% 3% -4.84% -9.00% -4.16% .
e e e e e ..
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